
Luxcoach Catering

Minimum Order AmountMinimum Order Amount

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday 
Saturdays & Sundays Saturdays & Sundays 
Public HolidaysPublic Holidays

Surcharge FeeSurcharge Fee

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday 
Saturday Saturday 
Sunday Sunday 
Public HolidaysPublic Holidays

Outsourced from a Melbourne based company, that specialises in providing Outsourced from a Melbourne based company, that specialises in providing 
bespoke catering that is seasonally driven to include fresh and local bespoke catering that is seasonally driven to include fresh and local 

ingredients.ingredients.

All catering orders must be placed at least 14 days prior to booking date.All catering orders must be placed at least 14 days prior to booking date.

$185$185
$500$500

 $2,000 $2,000

$150.00 $150.00 
$190.00$190.00
$250.00$250.00

 $300.00 $300.00



Deluxe Canape Box (50 Pieces) $259.00Deluxe Canape Box (50 Pieces) $259.00
•	 smoked salmon, crème cheese & caper petite bagels
•	 smoked duck with sweet shiraz shallots (df)
•	 maple roasted pumpkin, candied macadamia & rosemary cream 

(VEGAN) (GF)
•	 chicken & walnut club sandwich fingers
•	 dukkah crusted lamb tartlets with smokey eggplant & blistered cherry 

tomatoes

Cheese Platter  $14.85 per serve (Min 6 serve)Cheese Platter  $14.85 per serve (Min 6 serve)
A selection of local and imported cheeses served with nuts, dried fruit, fruit 
bread, water crackers, quince paste, grapes and strawberries / disposable 
knives are included and platter sizes are based on how many serves are 
ordered.

Fruit Platter $8.55 per serve (Min 6 Serve)ruit Platter $8.55 per serve (Min 6 Serve)
Freshly sliced seasonal fruit elegantly arranged / platter sizes are based on 
how many serves are ordered; each serve is roughly 6 pieces of fruit.

Japanese Sushi Platter (48 Pieces) $135.00Japanese Sushi Platter (48 Pieces) $135.00
A selection of meat, fish and vegetable nori rolls, san francisco rolls, inside 
out rolls and nigiri served with pickled ginger, soy sauce and wasabi paste / 
48 pieces per platter (VEG version available upon request).

Artisan Lunch Platter $19.40 per serve (Min 6 serve)Artisan Lunch Platter $19.40 per serve (Min 6 serve)
A generous hearty mix of executive point sandwiches, rustic cobbs, turkish 
pides and french baguettes / all sandwiches will come 20% vegetarian 
unless otherwise specified (1 serve equals to 2 sandwiches per person).



CanapesCanapes

Peking Duck Crepe - (12 Pieces) $68.50Peking Duck Crepe - (12 Pieces) $68.50
Fresh crepe filled with asian style BBQ duck, spring onions and cucumber, Fresh crepe filled with asian style BBQ duck, spring onions and cucumber, 
served with plum sauce.served with plum sauce.

Chicken Tandoori Tart - (12 Pieces) $54.80Chicken Tandoori Tart - (12 Pieces) $54.80
Tartlets filled with diced tandoori chicken fillet, cucumber and yoghurt.Tartlets filled with diced tandoori chicken fillet, cucumber and yoghurt.

Confit Chicken with Creme Fraiche, Cucumber and Candied Walnut Salad Confit Chicken with Creme Fraiche, Cucumber and Candied Walnut Salad 
(GF) (GF) - (12 Pieces) $59.50- (12 Pieces) $59.50

Parmesan Wafer, Micro Herbs, Olive Tapenade & Goats Cheese Crostini Parmesan Wafer, Micro Herbs, Olive Tapenade & Goats Cheese Crostini 
Square (VEG) - Square (VEG) - (12 Pieces) $54.00(12 Pieces) $54.00

Sweet Potato Rosti (VEG) - Sweet Potato Rosti (VEG) - (12 Pieces) $48.50(12 Pieces) $48.50
Homemade sweet potato rosti topped with cream cheese, capers, fresh dill Homemade sweet potato rosti topped with cream cheese, capers, fresh dill 
and black pepper.and black pepper.

Indulgence Dessert Box (Serves 4 - 6) $95.00Indulgence Dessert Box (Serves 4 - 6) $95.00
A mixture of:
Chocolate coated caramel popcorn, cookies & cream popcorn, chocolate 
orange delights, crunchy toffee biscuits, rocky road, chocolate mint delights, 
coffee meringue, triple coated cocoa almonds, chocolate coffee beans, soft 
almond nougat, chocolate coated Turkish delight balls, chocolate raspberry, 
jellies, chocolate coated cranberries


